バージョン 1.0
2017 年 6 月発行
Copyright©2017 ASRock INC.無断複写・転載を禁じます。
著作権について：
当文書のいかなる部分も、ASRock の書面による同意なしに、バックアップを目的
とした購入者による文書のコピーを除いては、いかなる形式や方法によっても、複
写、転載、送信、または任意の言語へ翻訳することは禁じます。
当文書に記載されている製品名および企業名は、それぞれの企業の登録商標ま

(Product Name)
Fatal1ty AB350 Gaming-ITX/ac Series / ASRock
(Model Designation / Trade Name)
ASRock Incorporation
(Manufacturer Name)
2F., No.37, Sec. 2, Jhongyang S. Rd., Beitou District, Taipei City 112, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
(Manufacturer Address)
is herewith confirmed to comply with the requirements set out in the Council
Directive on the Approximation of the Laws of the Member States relating to
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (2004/108/EC) and Safety Directive (2006/95/
EC), the following standards are applied:
☑ EN 55022: 2006+A1:2007
☑ EN 61000-3-2: 2009
☑ EN 61000-3-3: 2008
☑ EN 55024: 1998 + A1:2001 + A2:2003
  IEC 61000-4-2: 2008;
  IEC 61000-4-3: 2010; IEC 61000-4-4: 2010;
  IEC 61000-4-5: 2005; IEC 61000-4-6: 2008;
  IEC 61000-4-8: 2009; IEC 61000-4-11: 2004;
☑ EN 60950-1: 2005 + A1:2009
  IEC 60950-1: 2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011
The following manufacturer / importer or authorized representative established within
the EUT is responsible for this declaration:
ASRock EUROPE B.V.
(Company Name)
Bijsterhuizen 1111 6546 AR Nijmegen The Netherlands
(Company Address)
Person responsible for making this declaration:
(Name, Surname)
A.V.P
(Position / Title)
July 7, 2017
(Date)
P/N:15G062040011AK V1.1